Corporate Headquarters
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Saint-Jean-Chrysostome
Québec, Canada, G6Z 1C5
Toll free phone: 1 888 839-4624
Toll free fax: 1 877 839-7057

See housing section for specifications.
T2000-03
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
For models: T2000-24K gold plated = T2000-03
(see all trim finishes available inside the folds of covers)
T2000 white and gold: T2000 series, outer ring white (-01) and inner ring: gold (-03): T2000-01-03
T2000 gold and white: T2000 series, outer ring gold (-03) and inner ring: white (-01): T2000-03-01
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 13
4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
R2000 REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
14
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
R2000 white and gold: R2000 series, outer ring white (-01) and inner baffle: gold (-03): R2000-01-03
R2000 gold and white: R2000 series, outer ring gold (-03) and inner baffle: white (-01): R2000-03-01
*Note: R2000 series comes standard with a painted black baffle.
R2000-11
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 14
4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
R2000V / SM REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
FROSTED GLASS REFLECTOR
R2000V / ST REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
FROSTED GLASS REFLECTOR
15
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
R2000V-12BRSM
R2000V-07ST
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Glass Reflector Series
For models: R2000V / SM: R: regressed 2000 series; 00: Frosted Reflector; V: Glass; SM: Smooth
R2010V / SM: R: regressed 2000 series; 10: Cobalt Blue Glass; V: Glass; SM: Smooth
R2030V / ST: R: regressed 2000 series; 30: Green Glass V: Glass; ST: Stepped
Ex: R2010V-07-SM
R2000 series; 10: Cobalt Blue; V: Glass; -07: Antique Brass outer ring; SM: Smooth Glass reflector
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 15
R2010V / SM REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
COBALT BLUE GLASS REFLECTOR
R2010V / ST REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
COBALT BLUE GLASS REFLECTOR
16
4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
R2010V-13SM
R2010V-03BRST
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Glass Reflector Series
For models: R2000V / SM: R: regressed 2000 series; 00: Frosted Reflector; V: Glass; SM: Smooth
R2010V / SM: R: regressed 2000 series; 10: Cobalt Blue Glass; V: Glass; SM: Smooth
R2030V / ST: R: regressed 2000 series; 30: Green Glass V: Glass; ST: Stepped
Ex: R2010V-07-SM
R2000 series; 10: Cobalt Blue; V: Glass; -07: Antique Brass outer ring; SM: Smooth Glass reflector
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 16
R2030V / SM REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
GREEN GLASS REFLECTOR
R2030V / ST REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
GREEN GLASS REFLECTOR
17
4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
R2030V-05SM
R2030V-05ST
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Glass Reflector Series
For models: R2000V / SM: R: regressed 2000 series; 00: Frosted Reflector; V: Glass; SM: Smooth
R2010V / SM: R: regressed 2000 series; 10: Cobalt Blue Glass; V: Glass; SM: Smooth
R2030V / ST: R: regressed 2000 series; 30: Green Glass V: Glass; ST: Stepped
Ex: R2010V-07-SM
R2000 series; 10: Cobalt Blue; V: Glass; -07: Antique Brass outer ring; SM: Smooth Glass reflector
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 17
4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
T2000V FROSTED STEPPED GLASS DOWNLIGHT
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
18
T2000V-02
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 18
4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
T2010V COBALT BLUE STEPPED GLASS DOWNLIGHT
19
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
T2010V-01
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 19
4 1/4” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
T7024 SQUARE FACE ELBOW
T7025 ROUND FACE ELBOW
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
20
T7024-11
T7025-04BR
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06-07-08
09-11-12BR-13-14-33-33BR
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06-07-08
09-11-12BR-13-14-33-33BR
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 20
21
SPECULAR REFLECTOR
PAINTED REFLECTOR
21
See trim pages for specifications
ANODIZED REFLECTOR
CL: Clear
BK: Black
CH: Champagne
01: White
02: Black
11: Matte White
AZ: Azur
BO: Burnt Orange
CB: Cobalt Blue
IG: Inca Gold
RU: Rubis
Brushed Aluminium (standard)
FOR:
T3400
T3450
T3500
T3400D / SM
T3450D / SM
T3500D / SM
T3600
T3650

T3400D-12BR-CLSM
T3400D-02-02ST
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
For models T3450D / SM: SM for Smooth reflectors (see page 21 for reflector colors)
ST for Stepped reflectors (available only in white, black and matte white)
Ex: T3450D-01-01ST
T3450D series; -01: outer ring, white; -01ST: inner part i.e (reflector): White Stepped
Ex: T3400D-04-CLSM
T3400D: series; -04: outer ring, chrome; CLSM: inner part i.e (reflector): Clear Smooth
(see page 21 for all versions of reflectors)
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-11
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 30
T3450D / SM LOW PROFILE DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
T3450D / ST LOW PROFILE DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
31
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
T3450D-12BR-CLSM
T3450D-11-11ST
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-11
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/29/08  10:05 AM  Page 31
T3500D / SM  DECOR DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
T3500D / ST  DECOR DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
32
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
T3500D-08-CLSM
T3500D-01-01ST
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-11
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 32
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
T3300 DECOR ADJUSTABLE
T3500 DECOR DEEP REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
33
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
T3300-07
T3500-11
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 33
Auberge Saint-Antoine, Québec City.
34
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 34
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
S3500D DECOR SHOWER ADJUSTABLE
S3500 DECOR SHOWER DOWNLIGHT
35
Products are available

01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
R2000 white and gold: R2000 series, outer ring white (-01) and inner baffle: gold (-03): R2000-01-03
R2000 gold and white: R2000 series, outer ring gold (-03) and inner baffle: white (-01): R2000-03-01
*Note: R2000 series comes standard with a painted black baffle.
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 58
4” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T2000V FROSTED STEPPED GLASS DOWNLIGHT
T2010V COBALT BLUE STEPPED GLASS DOWNLIGHT
59
See housing section for specifications.
T2010V-01
T2000V-02
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 59
3 1/2” LINE  VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3200 ADJUSTABLE
T3250 LOW PROFILE ADJUSTABLE
See housing section for specifications.
60
T3250-03
T3200-03
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 60
3 1/2” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3260 BEVELED ADJUSTABLE
61
See housing section for specifications.
T3260-08
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 61
3 1/2” LINE  VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3500 DECOR DEEP REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
See housing section for specifications.
62
T3500-11
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 62
3 1/2” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3100  SQUARE ADJUSTABLE
63
See housing section for specifications.
T3100-01
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 63
3 1/2” LINE  VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3450 LOW PROFILE DEEP REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
T3650 LOW PROFILE PINHOLE DOWNLIGHT
See housing section for specifications.
64
T3450-07
T3650-07
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 64
3 1/2” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3800 BEVELED SLOT APERTURE ADJUSTABLE
T3600 BEVELED PINHOLE DOWNLIGHT
65
See housing section for specifications.